®
F IRE TUBE
A PERFECT BOILER
FOR EVERY NEED
HIGH EFFICIENCY
RESIDENTIAL BOILERS
ALWAYS LEADING THE CHARGE
Introduced in 2005, the KNIGHT® boiler was a major step forward for Lochinvar. Designed

Heating
Capacity
MBH
Net
MBH
Gas
Conn.
Water
Conn.
Air
Inlet
Vent
Size
Shipping
Wt. (lbs.)Max Min A B C D E F G H I J K L M N
WHB055N 55 8.3 95.0 51 44 40"  18-3/4" 16" 31-1/8" 8-1/2" 3-3/4" 4-1/2" 6-1/2" 7-1/4" 8-7/8" 3-1/2" 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 6"     1/2" 1" 2" 2" 139
WHB085N 85 8.5 95.0 79 69 39-3/4" 18-3/4" 16" 31-1/8" 8-1/2" 3-3/4" 4-1/2" 6-1/2" 7-1/4" 8-7/8" 3-1/2" 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 6"     1/2" 1" 2" 2" 142
WHB110N 110 11 95.0 102 89 41-1/4" 18-3/4" 19" 31-1/8" 10" 2-3/4" 5"     5-1/4" 11-1/2" 8-1/2" 5" 1"     1"     4-1/2" 1/2" 1" 3" 3" 159
WHB155N 155 15.5 95.0 144 125 41-1/4" 18-3/4" 19-1/8" 31-1/8" 10"    2-3/4" 5"     5-1/4" 11-1/2" 8-1/2" 5" 1"     1" 4-1/2" 1/2" 1" 3" 3" 166
WHB199N 199.9 19.9 95.0 185 161 41-1/4" 18-3/4" 19-1/8" 31-1/8" 10-1/2" 3"  5-1/4" 6"     11" 9-1/2" 6-1/4" 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 4-1/2" 1/2" 1-1/4" 3" 3" 175
WHB285N 285 28.5 95.0 264 229 41-3/4" 18-3/4" 21-1/8" 31-1/8" 15"     3"     3-3/4" 5-1/4" 12-1/4" 11"     6-1/4" 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 6-1/2" 1/2" 1-1/4" 3" 3" 184
WHB399N** 399 80 94.4* 377# 328 43-1/4" 25-1/4" 21-7/8" 34"    3-1/2" 4-1/4" 22-1/2" 3-7/8" 8-7/8" 12-1/2" 9-1/4" 2"     2"     21-1/2" 3/4" 1-1/2" 4" 4" 213
H
43-3/8”
K
E

Capacity
MBH
Net
MBH
Gas
Conn.
Water
Conn.
Air
Inlet
Vent
Size
Shipping
Wt. (lbs.)Max Min A B C D E F G H I J K
k
KHB055N  55 8.3 95.0 51 44 3-1/2" 13-/4" 6" 2-3/4" 37-2/3" 13-1/2" 8-1/3" 10-1/2" 15" 32-1/2" 8-1/3" 1/2" 1" 2"  2" 160
KHB085N  85 8.5 95.0 79 69 3-1/2" 13-1/4" 6" 2-3/4" 37-2/3" 13-1/2" 8-1/3" 10-1/2" 15" 32-1/2" 8-1/3" 1/2" 1" 2"  2"        165
KHB110N  110 11 95.0 102 89 2-3/4" 14-3/4" 7-1/2" 2-3/4" 38"     14-1/3" 9-3/4" 10-1/2" 15" 33"    8-1/3" 1/2" 1" 3"  3" 170
KHB155N  155 15.5 95.0 144 125 2-3/4" 14-3/4" 7-1/2" 2-1/2" 38"     14-1/3" 9-3/4" 10-1/2" 15" 33"     8-1/3" 1/2" 1" 3"  3" 175
KHB199N  199.9 19.9 95.0 185 161 3"     15-1/2" 7-1/2" 2-1/2" 38-1/3" 14-1/3" 10-1/2" 11-1/2" 15" 33"     8-1/3" 1/2" 1-1/"4 3"  3" 195
KHB285N  285 28.5 95.0 264 229 3"    15-1/2' 7-1/2" 2-1/2" 38-1/3" 14-1/3" 10-1/2" 11-1/2" 15" 33"     8-1/3" 1/2" 1-1/4" 3"  3" 205
VALUE PRICED AT THE
TOP OF ITS CLASS
Noble comes to market as a leader in standard residential boilers, and the best option to
step up from a traditional cast iron boiler to a high efficiency design. It comes with many